
THE PARK        LOT 105
OR 521 P 193     OR 619 P 464
OR 964 P 304    OR 1010 P 135

HOWE RICHARD CONNOR/HOWE AMANDA
297 PARKSIDE CIR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-051-311-09893-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 01
311.00 1.10/

02/27/2020 FRSR
02/27/2020 FRSR 02/27/2020 FRSR

07/29/2024 Nwatts 1.01 65,000 0 0 65,000
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3

244,009
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328,159
0

328,159
HX HB 50,000

278,159
328,159

7,845

270,929

1322/0477 7/10/2023 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BGRS RELOCATION INC

HOWE RICHARD CONNOR

1317/0596 3/27/2023 WD Q I 01 373,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASON JEFFERY B & ROV

BGRS RELOCATION INC
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5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB 

ADDHX FOR 2021- MASON

5 YR PRCL CH, PU NEW SFD & XFOB LN 1-2

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

19000082 SFD-CO 0 10/01/2019

2024HX Base Yr

297 PARKSIDE CIR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 11 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 09 9 FT 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,047 117.6000 122.89 251,556 2020 2020 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 1,736 100 2020 1,736 206,937

FGR 430 50 2020 215 25,628

FOP 25 30 2020 8 954

FSP 160 55 2020 88 10,490

PTO 9 5 2020 0 0

2,360 2,047 244,009

BAS=[YR=2020] W22 FSP=[YR=2020] N10 W16 S4 PTO=[YR=2020] W3
S3 E3 N3$ S6 E16$ W29 S34 FGR=[YR=2020] S22 E21 N20 W16 N2
W5$ E5 S2 E16 N6 E10 FOP=[YR=2020] S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 S6 E15
N36$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 1,849.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 9,874

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 67 4 268.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 1,431

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 523.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2024 100 7,845

19,150

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


